
BEG SE COR OF LOT 7 PINEWIND
ESTATES UNIT 1, RUN NE 638 FT,
SE 259.30 FT TO NW R/W SR-247,

SOUTHWEST GEORGIA OIL COMPANY INC
P O BOX 1510
BAINBRIDGE, GA 39818

11-5S-15-00431-000

1126 CONV STORE/GAS
02

11515.00 1.00/
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01/21/2025 mark 3.00 105,000 0 0 105,000
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3

228,341
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388,943

0
388,943

0
388,943
388,943

0

396,817

1293/2074 4/28/2015 WD U I 43 19,812,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STAFFORD L SCAFF JR

SOUTHWEST GEORGIA O

0785/1361 1/25/1994 WD Q V 52,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

E CHESTER STOKES

S L SCAFF JR
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000051024 Generator 5,612 10/11/2024

000050275 Remodel 81,883 07/02/2024

000046667 Additions 25,888 03/07/2023

10089 COMMERCIAL 725 08/17/1995

HX Base Yr

11182 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 6 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 05 05

4300 04 4,448 118.0133 88.51 393,692 1996 1996 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

1 NBHD CONVE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3150

BAS 72 100 72 3,696

BAS 120 100 120 6,160

BAS 276 100 276 14,169

BAS 530 100 530 27,208

BAS 2,152 100 2,152 110,475

CAN 4,328 30 1,298 66,634

7,478 4,448 228,341

BAS= W25 BAS= W12 S29 E3 N8 E9 N21$ S21 BAS= W9 S8 E9 N8$S8
W12 S16 CAN= S6 E12 S46 W25 S30 E95 N30 W47 N46 E35 N6W70$
E62 BAS= E8 N15 W8 S15$ N15 BAS= E8 N30 W33 S10 E23 S20 E2$
W2 N20 W23 N10$.

BAS

25

21

8

12

16

62

15

20

23

10

BAS

12

29

8

9

21

BAS
9

8
9

8

CAN

6
12

46

25

30

95

30

47

46

35
6

70

BAS

8

15

8

15

BAS

8

30

33

10

23

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 5,960.00 UT 1.13 1.13 100 1996 1996 3 100 6,705

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 25,034.00 UT 1.85 1.85 100 1996 1996 3 100 46,313

3 0164 CONC BIN 0 0 12 11 132.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,584

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,000

55,602

1 1410 C CONV STORE 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 105,000


